CYC
The Acclaim Cyc, an asymmetric flood which will evenly
light a cyclorama or back-cloth from a top mounting
position only. 200 - 500w. Designed to illuminate cloths up
to 5 - 6m high. A very effective groundrow when
positioned on the floor. Constructed of injection moulded
Rynite plastic and aluminium extrusion. The Acclaim Cyc
offers efficiency, strength and performance.

Included: 1 x colour cassette and frame, 1 x M10 nut
& bolt set, 1 x safety glass, instruction sheet
ORDER CODES & ACCESSORIES
Acclaim Cyc Single 12ACCYC
Acclaim Cyc 3 way 12ACCYC3
Acclaim Cyc 4 way 12ACCYC4
One piece yoke for 3 way 15ACYOK3
One piece yoke for 4 way 15ACYOK4
3 way batten assembly kit 15ACASSY3
4 way batten assembly kit 15ACASSY4
Spare Colour Cassette SAA-AFHB
Spare Colour Frame SAA-AFSC
Suspension Hookclamp 20HC
Safety Bond 20SC